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

25111 Narbonno Aye, Lamlte

 id,

A I

. fo

DA 6-2476
'.ALE  BY OWNER

bedroom home, five years 
fenced, landsraped, wall to 

ll carpet $I4,7M>. $3500 down. 
>own bv appointment. DA 4-S343.

air   
tlrer 
Pr."

UTHWOOD
hedrm.. fpl. newly doc or a ted 
out. By owner. I ow-dawn. 

rp 83314

exceptional Kissel Built home 
Hardwood floors, built-in oven, 
range and dishwasher, Inter com 
vlth FM, huge dual fireplace and 
BBQ. FA heat, sliding flats door* 
with drapes, A ttaal at $27,9*5 
with a $2100 4fk% loan available 
to non vets or v»t». Tradai ac­ 
cepted

OPEN 'TIL 8:30

OS 9-2533 FR 8-2294
MOMI and Income for sale. Carton 

area. 2 bdrm. house* under con­ 
struction. Complete about Aug. '. 
2 houses on lot. Near schools and 
 hopping. U«w down. Owner. 

TIS-1447

 V OWN! ^'lw Oratdvflw. 
3 bedraem*, 2 baths, provincial av- 
frat. Large f»nred yard. 

FR 1-1442

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be. open 
for your convenience this week end.

Home* VHr Seto

3 Bedroom County
Nrw stucco, extra bath, hardwood 
floors, 2 car garage. Only $17,500 
low down.

2 Bedroom and Den
Large family room, 7 baths, patio, 
large R-3 lot. Room tor more. 
Good location. Torrance.

Sepulveda Blvd. C 2 
Small house. Good for small of. 
flee. Only $15,000.

ALBERT Z.­ 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulveda 

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

BRAND

3 bedroom 
for units.

OPEN HOUSE DAILY
H a.m. 'til 5:30 p.m.

3303 WEST I90TH ST.
ir property, zoned R-3. Has alley In rear. Ideal

By Owner
Clean 3 bedrooms, ? baths, w'w 
carpeting throughout. Concrete 
fence, landscaped, garbage dispos­ 
al, covered patio. Full Price, 
$17,300, call FA 1-2657.

Lett for Sal* (Businet* 
And Residential)

Attention Builders 
R-3 Lots

DA 3-5143
Open House Daily 

11 a.m. 'til 5:30 p.m.
7339 We^t 237TH ST.

4-bedroom, vacant. Large lot 55x239. Zoned At. Has small barn 
and corral for horse.

DEL VAUGHN, Realtor
1)475 Arlington Avenue 2011 West Carton SI. 

FA S-9480 t}A 4-1164
EVENINGS

JUANITA BOLIN JOSEPHINE KELLY LUELLA McGRAW 
DA 5-1508 DA 4-0140 FA 1-3422

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 

1 P.M. 'til 6 P.M.

1621 Flower St., Torr«nce 
'-t Block North of Lutheran Church

Beautiful neW custom built split level home Large 3 bedroom*, 
)'/fc baths, 2 fireplaces, open beam celling In kitchen and family 
room, deluxe bullt-lns, oven, range, dishwasher, Intercom. Aluminum 
sash, oak floors, sliding glass doors, FA heat, 20x30 garage with 
laundry and access to kitchen, 1100 sq ft Price $34,000, $9000 will 
handle.

OWNER FA 8-2403

' SEE

VERMONT VILLAGE
232nd and Vermont, Torrance 

26 NEW HOMES
FEATURING:

* "LARGE" Living Rooms 

if 3 "LARGE" Bedrooms

if Some with Family Rooms 

if 2 Baths

^Built-ins

if Fireplaces

$ I7.995
"A MEINE PROJECT"

100x245' 
60'x305' 
125'x)00'

(Corner) «0'200' 
50x13i'

NEW -ft LUXURY
DESIGNED FOR

THE EXECUTIVE TASTE

FINEST
IN S. LOS ANGELES ARFA

KING SIZE APTS. 
(Over 1000 Sq. Ft.)

1 4 2 BEDROOMS 
it REFRIGERATED 

AIR CONDITIONED^
 ft HUGE TROPICAL * 

PATIO-POOL
 ft WOOL CARPETING
•ft O'KEEFE 8. MERRITT 

BUILT-INS
 ft 2 BATHS

SHOWER STALLS
 fr OVERSIZE WALK-IN

CLOSETS 
£ PRIVATE PATIOS

& PORCHES

Come See 
THE ULTIMATE

Ocean Club 
Apts.

22311 Ocean Ave.
TORRANCE

JUST 1 BLK. WEST OF
FABULOUS DEL AMO
SHOPPING CENTER

Hawthorne Blvd. at Sepulveda

FR 8-3074

Furniture 13*

Newcomers

Do You Need

A BREAK?

Here it is

Above In Hawthorne, Torrance 
area 40x125' A-l Corner Lot, Ver­ 
mont and 714th St. C-3 IM'xllO' 
Corner Lot. 

S

Jewell Land Co.
FR 3 344A x FR 3-2447

LOMITA BLVD. 7 

FRONTAGE
9Sx7?« C 4

McCarisen
GE I 3310 or Gf 4 77J4

70xI50i
Will hold 10 units. Near Torrance | 
Blvd. and Hawthorne Blvd. Own < 
ers must sell. Asking $16,500. Will j 
subordinate part. Call

OR 2-9045 OR 8-9678
VIEW LOT overlooking ocean and 

harbor, ready to build on. Palos 
Verdes Or. East and Via Frascatl.

1 Mlraleste. May consider trade. By 
owner. DA 44444.

100 FT front by 155 ft. C-3 xone 1M» 
blocks from Anahelm on Broad. 
Suitable for 1A to 20 rentals. Make 
offer. HE 2-1131.

Income Property for Sale 94

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
APIS.

Featuring

"All Eledrie Kitchens".
ft CARPETS
ft DRAPES
ft HEATED P'OOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24A47 Pennsylvania
FR S9774 FR 5-0430

Finance Co. 
will turn over 16 
groups "of furni- 
ture and appli- 
ancej and Hi-Fi 
and TV sets for 
balance due   to 
any reliable par-

ft

Radio, Television 144

Sriffey 
Electric
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
2l"> SO. PACIFIC

Sewing Machines 150
REPOSSESSED ADLER AUTOMAT­ 

IC SEWING MACHINE. Makes but­ 
tonholes, sews on buttons, over­ 
casts seams, satin-stitches for dec­ 
orative work, blind stitches hems, 
etc. Fully guaranteed. Originally 
sold $319.50 Balance $136.13. lake 
over payments $7 per month. Jans- 
son's Sewing Machine Center, 13*5 
Torranc* Blvd. FA 1-6137.

Musical Instrument* 
(Sales and Service) 1S1

ft 
ft 
ft
ft ty.  

LOT 407
FREE EQUITY Balance now ow*. 
ing $543. Payments of $15 42 mo. 
Includes refrigerator with cross-top 
freeier, table-top range, 9-PC. liv­ 
ing room set, automatic washer, 
5-pc chrome set. 1 Bedroom set 
Plus set of bunk beds, TV, vacu 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, Ba 
by tender, drapes, dishes, pillow* 
and spreads. Miscellaneous Items 
Include toaster, iron, clock, pots eV 
pans, etc. Also reducing machine 
and radio.

LOT 42
J pc, living room suite with match- 
Ing chair, 3 burn-proof step tables 
and coffee table. 7 lamrs, 5-pc. 
dining set, bedroom suite, with 
large mirror S, bunv proof top 
with S drawer dresser, large .vtrite 
stove and 10-ft. refrtafr.itor. Pugs, 
dishes, pictures, pots and pans, 
bunk beds never u*ed. I ake over 
payments of $4.»4 per week.

LOT 7
4 Rooms of furnltmr wilh every­ 
thing you need $198. See us Many 
Items tdb numerous to mention. 

LOT 43
4 rooms of furniture. Like new, 
used less than month. Original cost 
SMO. Balance due. $211 43.- $2 50 
weekly.

JULIEN'S
Furniture Warehouse 

1001 E. Compton Blvd.

Open 'Til 9 Evenings 
Saturday 'Til 4

2 GOOD HOUSl S ON~ CORNER 
LOT. Harbor City. One 3 bedroom 
and one 2-bedroom. Income $200 
mo. Price, $22,500, try $3500 down, 
only $175 month.

HARRY 'BOWKER
25131 S Western Ave

DA 6-5680
i GOOD HOUSES on 1 lot. Room 

to build. Very reasonable. Alto 
* lovely units first offered. 

GA 4919A

Buildings to Be Moved 105

CH U R cV 
moved. 
230, ft 
TfJ

'bldg for" "sale
1717 Cravens Ave.

class rooms. Make
Seats 
offer.

Acreege Wanted
WILL pay highest rash price for

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
condition or area.

2-1 hour service
Warren OS 9 3A3I

Real Ettate Wanted 114

DA 5-1505

MUST 
SELL

4 New Rustics
1822 247th Place

Just Off Western Ave. 
In Lomita

uv moo sq. feet. 1 bedrooms, fern 
llv room, large living room, 2 
baths. Family style kitchen Built 
Ins, birch cabinets, oak floors, 
used brick fireplaces, forced air 
heating, sliding glass doors, large 
level lot. Walk to schools, close to 
shopping down, payment Is very 
flexible.

See Mr. Greensword Today

$22,750 
AL McBRIDE

REALTOR,
.MANHATTAN REALTY

PR S-OOll, Bvev FR 2-2SM
KM AVE. 1 RIVIERA VILLAOt

FR 5-6826

WANTED, J or 3 bedroom home. 
Will pay all cash call after 3 p.m. 
No Broker* OS 9-3294.

Money Talks 
Southwood

41/2% G.I. Resale

P.P. $16,950
thK lovely 1 bedroom, 2 bath 
horn* U located wnt of the*Si>/ir« 
^rondway chopping renter It fen 
tores double oarage, hardwood 
(loom, large kitchen, d!*pr><ial, lots 
of tile, spacious wardrohe closets, 
block wall f enced, nicely land 
*r.fped and many other f*alu>el 
Payments of $98 per month In­ 
cludes taxed and Insurance. Hurry 
for this one.

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

NO DOWN
TO VETS

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

& 3-Bdrm. Homes

Morningside 
Realty

22422 S. Figueroa
TE 4-421} 

111(11 Crenshaw
OR II flOH

TRRE SH/ vood Rustic 3 
bedroorm  '  -. $31,900. LOW 
down. FR V4902.

3f2i_VlaJNIval____
BY OWNER, J bdrm. and den home, 

? baths, wired for 270, Insulated 
end w w carpeting. DA 4 S3M.

3 BIDROOM FRAME on R-2 cor­ 
ner lot, 1 block from Carson, close 
to schools, shopping and business, 
S12,9M>. S29SO down.

$700 DOWN, VACANT, 2 bedroom 
and den on large lot, near Carson 
St School. Only $9,930.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom provincial 
home. F.A. heat, built-in oven and 
range, 1", bath*, fireplace, cerpet 
Ing, 2 car aarae*, $?l,95fl Good

$1000 DOWN, » bedroom home In 
excellent condition across from 
grade school, $11,900.

MxlSO R J CORNER lot.

FRANCES
Real Estate It Inturenee 

2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

$l500Dow?Y
3 Bdrm. & Den

Fireplace
Near May Co.

This exceptional home It located 
on 177th St., lust east of Hew 
thorne Blvd. It features hardwood 
floors, double garage, sunken den, 
Hiding glass doors, lots of tile, 
disposal, 2 bedrooms, patio, block 
wall fenced, many other features. 
Vacant <o must sacrifice for a 
quick sale For appointment to taa, 
call

FR 6.-0477 DA 4-4995

$1500 Down ~~ "
Buys thiv large 3 bedroom 4home 
with double aaraoe, carpet and 
<trap*«, null! In kitchen, near ev­ 
erything.

Hurry for Thr,

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redonrio Bearh Rlvri

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bav 

Shopping Center)

Houses for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 116

Cheaper Than Buying
Avalon Village

Apartments
SAVE $10.00

on 1st Month's Rent 
with This Ad

1-Bedroom ...... ... ... $59.50
2-Bedroom . $69.50
Water and lawn rare paid. Hard­ 
wood floors, large closet* Kids 
OK. -Clo<f to schools, churches, 
and shopping area. 
556 r. 231<t TE 434.14 

Avalon Village, I miles 
North of Wilmlnqton 

on Avalon Blvd

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. . ..$74.50 up

New AportmentSTpV
College, Church, Park, Shopping
I682P-I6 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

DA 7-9003

PLAYER PIANO
Small spinet, first time offered. 
$W5 plus t*nch. $15 mo. rental.

$75 MONTH
Rents full size spinet organ 

Lessons Included 
, *» MONTH

Rents new full size spinet plane 
Plus 3 Floors of Bargains

McCRERY'S
334 Plnr, L. Bch. HI 4-»2>T

IN'GLEWOOD
PIANO CO. 

Summer Specials!
Budget Prices, Term* to 3 Yean

216 N. MARKET ST.
Eves, 'til 7, Frl. S, Sat, f

SAVFOVF R~$l 00 
Martin Guitar

White face, pearl trim, m e d e I 
00071. Sells for $7M), will sell gui­ 
tar & case for $1*0. Like new.

TE 5-5703
CLARINET, genuine wood, made In 

Crechoslovakia. Excel condition. 
Originally sold at $785 Only SSO 
Complete with case. Inquire et 
747J7 Falene Ave. Call DA 4-W7f 
after 4 p.m._ _ _ _ , . ^ ,,*•*-*• *-

"Vs Poultry & Supply 117

TROPICAL* VlsfiT""manV'varTetleT 
Equioment Incl. filters, heaters ft 
S, 10, U, 20 & 42 «»l. tank*. 

DA 4 5788

1 SIAMESE seal point kitten, SIS, 
and 1 Siamese mother, SW. Call 

DA »-S922

DASCHUND,
Ion stock.

red miniature, champ-

PA «-*214

Boat Sales it Service 140

Boats and 
Evinrude Mtrs.

1-3221

Inventory 
Clearance

25'r discount 
'40 Evinrude 
fuel. Terms. 
No tram-ins, 
merchandise

off list-except a* 
motors and mixed

or stamps, or sale

Open Suhdfly
TORRANCF BOAT MART 

VMS W. Carson
FA 8-4747

UNFURNISHED Apt; 2 bedroom, 
w w carpets, garbage disposal, 
children welcome, S7S a month. 
Sandy Fox Mor. 75176 Bella Porte 
Ave. Harbor City, DA 4-74S4.

(Furnished) 120

|»0- UNFURN , « rm. house, rinse to 
everything. Newly redecorated, 
trash & water paid. DA 4-37*4.

FOR~RENT~S53. i* berlrrt~ 
house In bark. Fenced. 

20*05 Ken wood

$45-1 bedroom cottaae. Call PA
' 1-4751 or FR 5J787 or see Mr.

Fisher at 714A Amnnola, Torrance.

7-BEDRM. hou»e with yard. $90 mo 
Children ok. See al 1437 Pacific 
CoaM Hwv., Harbor City. FA S-3803

2-BEORM. and den home. 2 children 
ok. Tt» V.17V7. Near 101 Hwy. and 
Cranshaw Blvd. on Bryan

Siobr 3 BEDROOM house In Torrance 
Near school" Broker, PA l-»4»0, 
eves. FR f 7089.

MS, 2 BEDROOM, children ok., no
pets. Torranc*. Broker, PA S-t480,
eve* FR   7089

LARGE 3 bdrm,, completely radec., 
dlsp., garage, fenced yard. N. Wll­ 
mington, near shopping, bus. $95. 

HC 25794

New Deluxe
Medallion Apts.

F enturirm

"All Electric Kitchens" 
CARPETS 
DRAPES
HEATED POOL 
Can Be Rented

195» 15 FT..Tea Hunter Boat, 40 hr>. 
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
co with attafched garage, hard­ 
wood floors, many extra! with 
414% loan to non vat or vets. 
Payment* Ilka rant.

OPEN 'TIL 8:30 

FR 8-2294 .OS 9-2533
MODERN 3 bedroom home, wall to 

wall carpet, attached garage, nice 
fenced yard, near sthols and Har­ 
bor General Hospital. Good terms. I $4$,50, LOVELY clean large room* 
 f>45 W Flat SI, Torrance. S. J. 1 closets. 1 bdrm rtisp. Adults, 

like. ItrMnn 0774V ' no dogs, til B. Sartorl FR 43414.

BDRM. front prment of 
duplex. Key at 1441 W. 204th. 
DA 9-5740 evenings.

17$, 2BDRM. triplex, 3 years old. 
Key at apt. 2 Children ok. 20J02 
S. Harvard.' PA 0-33*4.

Finest bachelor apartments In Tor­ 
rance. Beautifully furnished In 
Danish modern. Wall to wfall car­ 
pets, hlttraway stove.' oven and 
refrigerator 
' 1A900 Crenshaw

SIS PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full site Kitchen. Recroatian area, 
child ok FA I 9920.

$11.75 wk. Roomy I bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt.   children welcome. 

DA 4 7553

2 B E DR M., ~tarb7~dfsp, T V~anrennai, 
auto washing machine. 1$20 W. 
ISSth St., Lomlta

SoslT BC D~3riT ~home~7ralier~t 
children O.K. FR «-42«4 or Eva. 

PL 7 4270

I-BEDROOM furnished 
 alia Parte Avenue.

Harbor Ctty

apt. U3W

1 BEDROOM furn apt. lint redac- 
orated. 1SS1 Plata Del Amo. 

Torranca

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

Causes repossession of 5 room* 
Take over at give away price. 
Smart 10 piece living room set, 
2 bedroom groups, 7 pli»ce dining 
room, full site range, deluxe re 
frioerator, all for $479. Pay U a 
we*k. See at HUB. 117.' S LaBrea, 
Inolewood. Near Century.

WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC WASHER, 
deluxe model. 7 speed and filter 
fto Can have for balance I owe 
bank $132.44 or take over my pay­ 
ments $$.94 month. No cash need- 
ad. 14111 S. Vermont,1 DA 4-1294.

BEDROOM set. ~Modiern7 twin bads, 
bookcase head boards, box sprint* 
t, mattresses, night stand, full 
dresser. $40. DA 4-1751

FRIG, washer & matching alctTdry. 
er. Bar i> 3 stool*. Pale lamp* wWt» 
table. DA 4-4330.

1 LIVING Room *ult-4' davenport,
3 and tables & lamps, $100. Call

DA 4-5J9J

Appliances 142

WAREHOUSE space tar 
sq ft. downtown area.

rent. l»M 
FA I-09M.

Vented te Rent 13)

WANTED bv Aug. 5, 4 bedroom 
house, unfurnished, by responsible 
party. Select area preferred.

TP 1 »J40

ADMIRAL HOME FREEZER, '40 de­ 
luxe model Holds 426 pounds f rot- 
en food Can have for balance I 
owt bank $1R« 72 or take over pay­ 
ment* $9.50 month No cash need­ 
ed. 1411$ S. Vermont. DA 44294.

USEO~GAf STOVE
FULL SIZE. FOR SALE. 

PA * ICXO $tt

NORC-I -irrjr. 
Laro,

' 0 deluxe model. AH C.F- automa 
tic. Clock, light, center grill, 5th 
burner, large oven, t, glass door, 
Adiustable broiler & many extras. 
You can have for balance I owe 
hank $19* 14 or take over my pay­ 
ments $10 monm. No cash needed. 
4411$ S. Vermont DA 4-S7V4

'HILCO REFRIGERATOR. 2 door. 
automatic defrost, large family 
\ire You can have- for balance 
I owe bank $16$ 72 or take over 
my payment* M.50 month. No rath 

1411$ S. Vermont. 
DA 4-1294.

e-PC. oak badrm. set, twin bads. *.*<>  
more Ironer, G.I. dishwasher, 
planter bookcase, maple floor 
lamp, walnut 7 drawer dask, 1 
table lamps. Sea at 4344 W. 17m 
St.

UPRIGHT Phllco Deep-fraa», 14 a*. 
ft. A-l condition. SMO. 

FA B-2457

RATTAN BAR 
Evening*.

FOR SALt J stoart.

DA 41157

tnttks for"ltilV 171
FOR SALB, 1951 2-ton A-1 46 li^ 

ternatlonal truck, 2 speed trans­ 
mission, hoist and winch, luf*., 
FR 421J1

WALK IN fruciT camper. Fully ee,ulp. 
Sleeps 4 Excel, mecn., naextt paint. 
Make offer. DA *4310. .

CASH ON THB OUICK 
rrftiH* Press want-oftt. Tt toll, 

Recover a Mat
VIMS

24 hr. Classified Ad Service—Call Anytime—DA 5-1515


